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speer Sch M   Time :10:41 

Heat:1  

 1 3387 BATS LUKAS                00 LYRA  50.86   PKA 1 

 2 2760 MENTEN ELIA               00 OLSE  50.49   PKA 2 

 3 3066 TRUIJEN FERRE             00 AVKA  46.25   PKA 3 

 4 3091 VAN REGENMORTEL NICO      00 HAKI  42.18    

 5 3384 D'HOOGHE ZICO             01 AVZK  39.86    

 6 2815 OP DE BEECK TOM           00 DUFF  34.66    

 7 3019 SCHEERDER KOBE            00 AVKA  33.82    

 

ver Jun M  Time :10:57 

Heat:1  

 1 486 DOM STIJN                 99 ATAC  6.87 +1.9   

 PKA 1 

 2 830 BOSCHMANS JARI            98 BRAB  6.27 +1.8   

 PKA 2 

 3 401 VAN BAEL JENS             99 AVZK  6.26 +0.7   

 PKA 3 

 4 402 CEULEMANS SEPPE           99 AVZK  6.17 +1.1     

 5 668 JACOBS JOLAN              99 LYRA  6.11 +0.6     

 6 831 VAN RIEL ROBBE            99 ACBR  6.06 +0.5     

 7 622 CLOCKAERTS REMKO          99 HAKI  5.91 +0.7     

 8 474 VAN TURNHOUT JENS         98 ACHL  5.65 +1.0     

 9 789 MACHIELSEN STIJN          99 ACHL  5.10 +0.8     

 10 799 WUYTS MIKEY               98 KAPE  3.39 +2.0     

 

hoog Cad V  Time :11:15 

Heat:1  

 1 1219 VAN DE VORST NATHALIE     02 AVKA  1.61   PKA 1 

 2 1542 VAN DEN BRANDE LAURA      03 AVKA  1.61   PKA 2 

 3 1485 MARIEN SVELTE             03 LYRA  1.52   PKA 3 

 4 1453 MARIEN KJERSTI            03 ACHL  1.49    

 5 1386 DE KOCK MYRA              02 BVAC  1.49    

 6 1328 ENGELEN FLEUR             03 OLSE  1.49    

 7 855 MILLOEN NELE              02 AVZK  1.46    

 8 1124 RENS BO                   02 WIBO  1.43    

 9 1419 MARIëN KYRA               03 LIER  1.40    

 10 1330 WHITE EMMA                03 OLSE  1.35    

 10 1301 STUER MICHELLE            03 AVKA  1.35    

 12 953 BOONEN CATO               03 DUFF  1.30    

 12 1746 CLAES NOA                 03 VMOL  1.30    

 

polsstok AC V  Time :11:36 

Heat:1  

 1 2443 WILLEMEN JOZEFIEN         89 ACBR  3.70   PKA 1 

 2 397 JANSEN JANA               99 VMOL  3.40   PKA 1J 

 3 1537 DE LAET EVA               93 VMOL  2.90   PKA 2 

 4 1117 BOEYNAEMS FLORENCE        03 ZWAT  2.45   PKA 1C 

 5 3705 ANDRIES GERDA             65 AVKA  2.30   PKA 3 

 6 1023 SCHELKENS LAUREN          03 AVZK  2.30   PKA 2C 

 7 924 VAN MENGSEL FEMKE         02 ACHL  2.00   PKA 3C 

 

kogel Cad V  Time :10:37 

Heat:1  

 1 1670 LIEFOOGHE JO-ANNE         03 DUFF  11.65   PKA 1 

 2 1125 RENS BRITT                02 WIBO  10.81   PKA 2 

 3 2037 KOSAMA EVA                02 BVAC  10.68   PKA 3 

Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering



 4 1298 LE CLERQ CHIARA           02 AVKA  9.94    

 5 1693 VAN DEN BROEK TRUUS       02 ATAC  9.61    

 6 858 RUYS ELINE                03 OLSE  9.48    

 7 1616 GYSEN SOFIE               02 KAPE  9.48    

 8 1851 KABAMBA NDAYA GRACE       03 OLSE  9.27    

 9 1335 VAN DEN BOSSCHE EVY       02 AVKA  8.56    

 10 1213 BRUYNSEELS ISABELLE       03 AVKA  8.19    

 11 1020 VAN TURNHOUT JORIN        02 ACHL  7.87    

 12 1727 TIBAX LOTTE               03 LIER  7.33    

 13 923 DE SCHUTTER LUNA          03 ACHL  6.76    

 14 1322 NAESSENS JOLIEN           02 HAKI  6.18    

 

300mh Cad M RF  Time :11:32 

Heat:1  

 1 763 BEVAN IDRIS*              03 VMOL  43.66   PKA 3 

 2 1365 BERBEN JOMME              03 AVKA  43.78    

 3 1363 DE MAEYER SUUS            03 AVKA  45.45    

 4 1883 SAHEL MOHAMMAD SAMIR*     03 BRAB  46.82    

 5 746 VERHELST PIETER           03 RAM   51.69    

  1794 BOECKX SETH               03 AVZK  DNS       

 

300mh Cad M RF  Time :11:32 

Heat:2  

 1 653 MILLOEN SANDER            02 AVZK  42.00   PKA 1 

 2 1371 LEYS JULES                02 ATAC  43.24   PKA 2 

 3 1657 WAUTERS ARNE              02 SPBO  44.10    

 4 959 CALLAERTS JASPER          02 WIBO  45.49    

 5 1427 PHILIPS BRENT - 81        02 KAPE  46.14    

 6 1142 BASTAH JULIAN             03 HAKI  51.93    

 7 1154 HULSTAERT GILLES          02 AVKA  54.89    

 

400mh Sch M RF  Time :11:25 

Heat:1  

 1 3251 LEYS LODE                 00 ATAC  59.77   PKA 1 

 2 3298 VERMEIREN JEF             00 ACHL  60.75   PKA 2 

 3 3092 HOFKENS SIEMEN            01 HAKI  64.78   PKA 3 

 

400mh Sen M RF  Time :10:37 

Heat:1  

 1 2588 SEGERS SENNE              95 LYRA  55.49   PKA 1 

 2 409 PEETERS DRIES             99 ACBR  56.10   PKA 1J 

 3 3116 LICHTERT STIJN            87 OLSE  57.65   PKA 2 

 4 536 VAN BUGGENHOUT JARNE      99 SPBO  57.89   PKA 2J 

 5 2048 VAN BOVEN JORDY           95 KAPE  59.78   PKA 3 

 6 2666 DE VOEGT DRIES            96 RAM   63.21    

 7 2113 EYSACKERS KEVIN           88 RAM   64.86    

 8 517 DECKERS LODE              98 OLSE  68.54   PKA 3J 

 

100m Cad V R  Time :11:30 

Heat:1      Wind : 1.0  

 1 2037 KOSAMA EVA                02 BVAC  13.17    

 2 1918 OLIVEIRA ASHLEY           03 ZWAT  13.26    

 3 1073 PORIAU LOTTE              03 ACHL  14.37    

 4 1821 PEETERS ELLEN             03 BVAC  14.39    

 5 954 VAN MALDEREN TINE         02 DUFF  14.44    

 6 1953 VAN ZUNDERT ZITA          03 ACHL  15.02    

 7 1211 VAN WOLPUTTE TESS         03 ZWAT  15.45    

 

100m Cad V R  Time :11:30 

Heat:2      Wind : -1.8  

 1 856 DE BIE CATHERINE          02 ACBR  12.96    

 2 958 FONTYN LISA               02 DUFF  14.08    

 3 1124 RENS BO                   02 WIBO  14.26    

 4 1710 SCHRYVERS NETTE           03 ACHL  14.77    

Vivianne
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Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
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Markering



 5 1330 WHITE EMMA                03 OLSE  14.99    

 6 1709 MERTENS MIRTHE            03 ACHL  15.75    

  2064 VAN RIEL FIEN             02 ACBR  DNS       

 

100m Cad V R  Time :11:30 

Heat:3      Wind : -1.0  

 1 1331 VAN LINDEN DANI           02 OLSE  13.47    

 2 1851 KABAMBA NDAYA GRACE       03 OLSE  13.62    

 3 1443 WOUTERS MIRTHE            03 LYRA  13.93    

 4 950 PEETERS MARLIES           02 DUFF  14.05    

 5 1226 LEJON HELENE              02 SPBO  14.28    

 6 1661 VAN PUT LORANNE           03 AVKA  14.78    

 7 1301 STUER MICHELLE            03 AVKA  16.00    

 

100m Cad V R  Time :11:30 

Heat:4      Wind : -1.2  

 1 926 GEVERS MEIN               03 ACHL  13.55    

 2 1022 OOST MORGAN               02 AVZK  13.67    

 3 860 SUNTHORN VIRIYA           03 OLSE  13.87    

 4 1329 PLOMPEN SHANTY            02 OLSE  14.14    

 5 1295 ARIAS RODRIGUEZ MAYA      03 AVKA  15.00    

 6 964 WYNEN SILKE               03 VMOL  15.01    

  1296 VAN DROM ELENA            03 AVKA  DNS       

 

100m Cad V R  Time :11:30 

Heat:5      Wind : 0.7  

 1 1444 THEEUWS KATE              03 LYRA  13.47    

 2 965 SAUVILLER FEMKE           02 ACHL  13.55    

 3 1394 DIELS ESTHER              02 ACHL  13.74    

 4 961 YAMBA LAILA               03 VMOL  13.79    

 5 1359 HENDRICKX DIEN            03 ARAC  14.25    

 6 1990 BOSCHMANS BAUWKE          03 BRAB  15.12    

 7 1040 VAN DEN NEUCKER NOOR      03 ABES  15.42    

 

100m Cad V R  Time :11:30 

Heat:6      Wind : 1.0  

 1 1530 BRUWIERE SARAH            02 AVKA  13.32    

 2 1392 EELEN KARLIEN             02 ACHL  13.32    

 3 1429 EGGERS MARTHE             03 ACHL  14.21    

 4 2059 CAILLOUX FIONA            03 SPBO  15.19    

 5 1711 VAN DEN BROECK JANA       03 ACHL  15.26    

 6 1218 VAN DEN NEUCKER JORIEN    03 AVKA  16.06    

 

100m Sch V R  Time :11:16 

Heat:1      Wind : 0.7  

 1 2951 VAN LENT LOTTE            01 AVZK  12.37    

 2 3088 HOOYBERGHS FLEUR          01 ACHL  12.97    

 3 3144 MARTELEUR EFFO            00 OLSE  13.53    

 4 3765 HEREMANS KATO             01 AVZK  14.32    

 5 3100 D'HAEN AMBER              01 BVAC  14.33    

 6 3292 CALLAERT JANA             01 AVKA  14.33    

 7 3042 VERSTRAELEN JONA          01 DUFF  14.41    

 

100m Sch V R  Time :11:16 

Heat:2      Wind : 0.7  

 1 2977 BECK LYNN                 01 KAPE  12.66    

 2 3249 VANDEN BOSCH AMBER        01 ZWAT  13.33    

 3 3143 GOBERT MYRTHE             00 OLSE  13.81    

 4 3784 GOTINK LISA               00 KAPE  13.86    

 5 3322 LECLERCQ LEEN             01 HAKI  14.06    

 6 3626 MUAXAMBI OONA             00 AVKA  14.48    

 

100m Sch V R  Time :11:16 

Heat:3      Wind : 1.5  

Vivianne
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 1 3323 DE NAEYER JANIE           01 HAKI  12.39    

 2 3006 TENGROOTENHUYSEN FIEBE    00 ACHL  12.62    

 3 3145 MARTELEUR SADE            00 OLSE  13.48    

 4 3200 LOYENS YANCY              00 ACHL  13.63    

 5 3458 DE RYCK HANNE             01 LYRA  14.91    

  3472 BRUWIERE MARGO            00 AVKA  DNF       

 

ver Sen M  Time :11:59 

Heat:1  

 1 2261 DE DECKER BJORN           89 WIBO  7.12 +0.5   

 PKA 1 

 2 2698 ANNYS NICOLAS             94 AVKA  7.06 +1.9   

 PKA 2 

 3 3338 HENDRIKX JOREN            83 ZWAT  6.76 +1.8   

 PKA 3 

 4 2595 VAN HOYE SANDER           93 LYRA  6.74 +3.4  6.68m 1.0  

 5 2201 AERTS BRAM                87 ATAC  5.95 +1.8     

 6 2473 SHAMAMTA AMMAR ZEYAD ALI* 95 OLSE  5.92 +1.2     

 7 3283 ROEFS STEYN               97 ATAC  5.76 +1.8     

 8 3071 DRUYTS MATTHIAS           94 LYRA  5.55 +2.6  5.27m 1.4  

 

100m Jun V R  Time :11:52 

Heat:1      Wind : 2.0  

 1 365 VAN LAER EMMA             98 KAPE  12.27    

 2 366 VERBIST FLORE             99 BONH  12.99    

 3 546 BAILLIEVIER JONI          98 OLSE  14.20    

 4 644 DE BELDER INNE            99 AVKA  14.31    

 5 807 PEYMEN ANOUK              99 AVKA  14.83    

 

100m Jun V R  Time :11:52 

Heat:2      Wind : 2.1  

 1 374 VERMONDEN JULIE           99 ACHL  12.68    

 2 402 HOREMANS JANA             99 VMOL  12.89    

 3 446 VAN STOKKUM ELINE         99 ACBR  13.62    

 4 704 JORDENS SILKEN            99 ACHL  13.70    

 5 503 BEELAERTS NIKITA          98 SPBO  13.99    

  1867 CEULEMANS MARLIES         93 WIBO  DNS       

 

discus Cad V  Time :11:51 

Heat:1  

 1 1670 LIEFOOGHE JO-ANNE         03 DUFF  31.98   PKA 1 

 2 1298 LE CLERQ CHIARA           02 AVKA  29.67   PKA 2 

 3 1616 GYSEN SOFIE               02 KAPE  24.74   PKA 3 

 4 1125 RENS BRITT                02 WIBO  24.37    

 5 924 VAN MENGSEL FEMKE         02 ACHL  21.60    

 6 1335 VAN DEN BOSSCHE EVY       02 AVKA  20.92    

 7 855 MILLOEN NELE              02 AVZK  19.10    

 8 923 DE SCHUTTER LUNA          03 ACHL  18.24    

 9 1322 NAESSENS JOLIEN           02 HAKI  16.92    

 10 1096 PRINZIE EMMA              03 OLSE  15.01    

 

100m Sen V R  Time :11:51 

Heat:1      Wind : 1.2  

 1 1886 VAN HOECK INE             96 ACHL  12.90    

 2 1734 JANSSENS MARIJNE          93 SGOL  12.97    

 3 1501 JACOPS BIEKE              97 ACHL  13.11    

 4 1916 VERMERSCH SKROLAN         92 SGOL  13.62    

 5 2396 ACKE BRITT                95 OLSE  14.08    

 6 1733 WOUTERS ANNE              90 ZWAT  14.18    

 7 4143 OBASOHAN ROSELYN          72 OLSE  14.45    

 

100m Sen V R  Time :11:51 

Heat:2      Wind : 1.8  

 1 2004 TESSENS HELENA            95 LYRA  12.81    
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 2 1738 WOESTENBORGHS MARTHE      96 RAM   12.84    

 3 1498 VAN HAL SHAUNI            95 ACHL  13.46    

 4 1688 DE PARADé SARISSA         91 ZWAT  13.55    

 5 2182 MAES JYNSE                97 BVAC  13.56    

 6 2033 VERBRUGGEN ROSANNE        94 ABES  13.87    

 7 1867 CEULEMANS MARLIES         93 WIBO  14.28    

 8 3705 ANDRIES GERDA             65 AVKA  14.53    

 

100m Sen V R  Time :11:51 

Heat:3      Wind : 2.8  

 1 2319 KISOKA PEGUY              97 ZWAT  12.86    

 2 1650 EYSACKERS ELIEN           94 OLSE  13.45    

 3 1670 VAN LAER GRIET            90 ACHL  13.50    

 4 1537 DE LAET EVA               93 VMOL  13.73    

 5 1543 VERSMISSEN JOLEIN         92 VMOL  13.74    

 6 2257 THIENPONT ELLEN           97 WIBO  14.01    

 7 3523 CODDENS KRISTIEN          75 KAPE  14.95    

 8 3603 LOTTHRINKX NATHALIE**     76 OLSE  15.19    

 

100m Sen V R  Time :11:51 

Heat:4      Wind : 2.5  

 1 2208 HERMANS INE               95 AVKA  12.77    

 2 1632 JULES SEGERS LIENE        93 ARAC  12.91    

 3 1539 HOOYBERGS KAAT            97 VMOL  13.13    

 4 1678 PHILIPS LOTTE             97 SPBO  13.35    

 5 1533 VENNEKENS YASMINE         92 VMOL  13.42    

 6 1648 SMETS IBICH               97 OLSE  13.61    

 7 1853 CAERS DORIEN              91 ACHL  13.89    

 8 2120 BECKERS LAURA             96 ACHL  14.86    

 

kogel Sch V   Time :12:00 

Heat:1  

 1 3293 PEETERS LAURA             00 AVKA  13.52   PKA 1 

 2 3157 DAEMS LOTTE               00 ZWAT  12.36   PKA 2 

 3 3711 GEUSSENS LORE             00 ESAK  12.02   PKA 3 

 4 3047 OOMS JANNE                01 VMOL  11.78    

 5 3273 HERREMANS BRITNEY         00 ACHL  11.09    

 6 3043 LEEMANS LORE              01 DUFF  10.79    

 7 3088 HOOYBERGHS FLEUR          01 ACHL  10.49    

 8 3051 BEVAN MARTHA**            01 VMOL  10.36    

 9 3355 SMEYERS LYNN              01 ATAC  9.73    

 10 3869 AZZOUZ YASMINE            00 ABES  9.59    

 11 3238 BRUYNSEELS NATHALIE       00 AVKA  9.46    

 12 3044 LEEMANS HANNA             01 DUFF  9.42    

 13 3140 GOOSSENS WIEBE            01 OLSE  9.32    

 14 3116 AERTS EMMELINE            00 ARAC  9.23    

 15 3410 SEVERYNS ELLA             01 LYRA  8.68    

 16 3653 VAN DE CLOODT EVELYN      01 ACBR  7.61    

 17 3175 BEELAERTS CHIARA          01 SPBO  6.17    

 

800m Cad V RF  Time :12:09 

Heat:1  

 1 967 HUYSMANS RIEN             03 VMOL  2:31.58    

 2 1652 VERHEYEN SOFIE            02 BONH  2:33.36    

 3 1269 MEEUS MARIE               03 ARAC  2:42.12    

 4 1337 DIRCX JUDITH              03 ABES  2:42.86    

 5 1071 HELSEN LOUISE             03 ACHL  2:45.84    

 6 862 VETTERS HANNE             03 OLSE  2:48.83    

 7 913 WILS JANA                 03 ACHL  2:53.65    

 8 1416 BAX AXELLE                03 LIER  2:57.54    

 9 1328 ENGELEN FLEUR             03 OLSE  3:02.51    

 

800m Cad V RF  Time :12:09 

Heat:2  

Vivianne
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 1 1439 STUER LOTTE               02 LYRA  2:26.08   PKA 1 

 2 1157 BIESEMANS FIEN            03 SPBO  2:27.60   PKA 2 

 3 1327 BENOIT PIA                02 SPBO  2:29.17   PKA 3 

 4 1119 GOVAERTS LEONIE           02 ARAC  2:31.14    

 5 1574 SABAU EVY                 02 AVKA  2:32.22    

 6 957 LELOUP ELOïSE             03 LYRA  2:34.04    

 7 1123 MEEUS MARTHE              02 ARAC  2:37.30    

 8 1219 VAN DE VORST NATHALIE     02 AVKA  2:37.73    

 

800m Sch V RF  Time :12:25 

Heat:1  

 1 3092 VERMEULEN HELEEN          01 KAPE  2:19.31   PKA 1 

 2 3050 HUYSMANS SOFIE            01 VMOL  2:26.38   PKA 2 

 3 3544 VANDENLINDENLOOF CHARLOTT 00 ABES  2:28.26   PKA 3 

 4 3331 VAES JENTHE               01 GEEL  2:29.60    

 5 3179 SPIESSENS JANA            01 SPBO  2:32.59    

 6 3394 JANSSENS ELLEN            00 BRAB  2:36.75    

 7 3142 GOBERT ARIADNE            01 OLSE  2:37.30    

 8 3162 NYS KATHY                 00 ARAC  2:37.67    

 9 3806 VANPOUCKE ADELE           00 BRAB  2:40.34    

 10 3807 VANPOUCKE ESMEE           00 BRAB  2:43.43    

 11 3039 CEUPPENS JULIE            00 DUFF  2:44.26    

 12 3388 BREEMS ROSELIEN**         01 ACBR  2:47.45    

 

ver Sch M  Time :13:27 

Heat:1  

 1 2835 TORFS KWINTEN             01 ACHL  6.77 -0.2   

 PKA 1 

 2 3066 TRUIJEN FERRE             00 AVKA  5.79 +2.6  5.70m -1.2

 PKA 2 

 3 3384 D'HOOGHE ZICO             01 AVZK  5.70 +1.9   

 PKA 3 

 4 3244 DANIELS BART              01 ATAC  5.65 -0.3     

 5 3392 NDEZE RUBEN               01 BRAB  5.48 +3.0  5.20m -0.8  

 6 3174 JACOBS JARI               01 LYRA  5.41 +2.1  5.41m 1.7  

 7 3175 VAN DYCK JENS             01 LYRA  5.28 +2.0     

 8 3483 MAREELS MILAN             01 OLSE  5.18 -1.3     

 9 2947 VAN REUSEL SENNE          01 ACHL  5.17 +1.9     

 10 3381 COPPENS ARNO              00 KAPE  5.01 +1.1     

 11 3172 GOYVAERTS JAAN            01 LYRA  4.98 +3.2  4.80m -0.7  

 12 2834 VLASSENBROECK LIAM        00 ACHL  4.03 +2.0     

  2906 WILDEMEERSCH THIJS        01 ACBR  NM    +0.0     

 

800m Jun V RF  Time :12:26 

Heat:1  

 1 711 SPEELMAN-ROOMS FEMKE      99 ATAC  2:14.84   PKA 1 

 2 621 DE VLIEGER LIZE           98 ATAC  2:15.41   PKA 2 

 3 596 DE SMET MICHELE           99 LYRA  2:21.16   PKA 3 

 4 406 LENAERTS LORANE           99 ATAC  2:31.78    

 

800m Sen V RF  Time :12:27 

Heat:1  

 1 2406 PINTER ELINE              96 KAPE  2:17.84   PKA 1 

 2 3606 VAN DE VENSTER CHRISTEL   71 OLSE  2:28.06   PKA 2 

 3 1979 GROFFEN VICKY             94 AVKA  2:31.23   PKA 3 

 4 2051 BILLEN CHARLOTTE          94 BONH  2:33.04    

 5 2165 MERCKX KIM                96 BRAB  2:43.48    

 6 3376 DROUARD SANDY             74 ACHL  2:48.13    

 7 1463 PEETERS KATELIJNE         97 ACBR  2:56.51    

 

speer Jun M  Time :13:29 

Heat:1  

 1 831 VAN RIEL ROBBE            99 ACBR  50.90   PKA 1 

 2 687 VAN DEN EYNDEN TIBOR      99 ACBR  45.31   PKA 2 

Vivianne
Markering
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 3 474 VAN TURNHOUT JENS         98 ACHL  39.99   PKA 3 

 4 965 UTENS NILS                98 AVKA  39.54    

 5 859 EL AYADI YASSIN           99 OLSE  38.06    

 

100m Cad V F  Time :12:38 

Heat:1      Wind : 2.2  

 1 856 DE BIE CATHERINE          02 ACBR  12.49   PKA 1 

 2 2037 KOSAMA EVA                02 BVAC  12.95   PKA 2 

 3 1331 VAN LINDEN DANI           02 OLSE  13.12   PKA 3 

 4 1392 EELEN KARLIEN             02 ACHL  13.17    

 5 926 GEVERS MEIN               03 ACHL  13.23    

 6 1530 BRUWIERE SARAH            02 AVKA  13.26    

 7 1918 OLIVEIRA ASHLEY           03 ZWAT  13.32    

 8 1444 THEEUWS KATE              03 LYRA  13.33    

 

100m Sch V F  Time :12:39 

Heat:1      Wind : -1.3  

 1 2951 VAN LENT LOTTE            01 AVZK  12.45   PKA 1 

 2 3323 DE NAEYER JANIE           01 HAKI  12.54   PKA 2 

 3 2977 BECK LYNN                 01 KAPE  12.68   PKA 3 

 4 3006 TENGROOTENHUYSEN FIEBE    00 ACHL  12.82    

 5 3088 HOOYBERGHS FLEUR          01 ACHL  13.34    

 6 3249 VANDEN BOSCH AMBER        01 ZWAT  13.55    

 7 3144 MARTELEUR EFFO            00 OLSE  13.66    

 8 3145 MARTELEUR SADE            00 OLSE  13.82    

 

100m Jun V F  Time :13:01 

Heat:1      Wind : 0.9  

 1 365 VAN LAER EMMA             98 KAPE  12.16   PKA 1 

 2 374 VERMONDEN JULIE           99 ACHL  12.86   PKA 2 

 3 402 HOREMANS JANA             99 VMOL  12.88   PKA 3 

 4 366 VERBIST FLORE             99 BONH  13.16    

 5 446 VAN STOKKUM ELINE         99 ACBR  13.70    

 6 704 JORDENS SILKEN            99 ACHL  13.90    

 7 503 BEELAERTS NIKITA          98 SPBO  13.94    

  546 BAILLIEVIER JONI          98 OLSE  DNS       

 

100m Sen V F  Time :13:01 

Heat:1      Wind : 1.4  

 1 2208 HERMANS INE               95 AVKA  12.63   PKA 1 

 2 2004 TESSENS HELENA            95 LYRA  12.79   PKA 2 

 3 2319 KISOKA PEGUY              97 ZWAT  12.85   PKA 3 

 4 1738 WOESTENBORGHS MARTHE      96 RAM   12.96    

 5 1886 VAN HOECK INE             96 ACHL  12.98    

 6 1632 JULES SEGERS LIENE        93 ARAC  13.03    

 7 1501 JACOPS BIEKE              97 ACHL  13.18    

 8 1734 JANSSENS MARIJNE          93 SGOL  13.21    

 

hoog Sch V   Time :14:19 

Heat:1  

 1 3637 MAAS BRITT                00 ESAK  1.57   PKA 1 

 2 3744 VANBELLINGEN DADJIKA      01 ACHL  1.55   PKA 2 

 3 3671 LUYTEN JULIE              01 ACBR  1.46   PKA 3 

 4 3249 VANDEN BOSCH AMBER        01 ZWAT  1.43    

 5 3245 VANDEKERCKHOVE KIARA      01 AVKA  1.35    

 

polsstok Cad Sch M  Time :16:08 

Heat:1  

 1 2760 MENTEN ELIA               00 OLSE  4.05   PKA 1S 

 2 3019 SCHEERDER KOBE            00 AVKA  3.80   PKA 2S 

 3 3084 VANDER AVERT JONAS        00 KAPE  3.50   PKA 3S 

 4 1698 DE BOT PHOENIX            03 OLSE  3.30   PKA 1C 

 5 1288 DE SMEDT RENS             02 ATAC  3.10   PKA 2C 

 6 707 LEMBRECHTS RUBEN          02 ACHL  2.85   PKA 3C 

Vivianne
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 7 660 MENTEN LEON               03 OLSE  2.80    

 8 1264 MIN ARNE                  02 LYRA  2.60    

 9 1680 VANDEWEYER DRIES          03 GEEL  2.40    

 10 756 WILLEMS ORRY              02 VMOL  2.40    

 11 763 BEVAN IDRIS*              03 VMOL  2.40    

 12 941 BRYM YARI                 03 OLSE  2.20    

 12 1149 PLOMPEN DEAN              03 OLSE  2.20    

 

ver Cad M  Time :15:08 

Heat:1  

 1 1157 VERDUYN LENNERT           02 ABES  5.72 +1.7   

 PKA 1 

 2 1840 KALU OKOMA PRINCE*        02 OLSE  5.70 +0.3   

 PKA 2 

 3 867 JACOBS JOE                02 ABES  5.54 +0.9   

 PKA 3 

 4 1371 LEYS JULES                02 ATAC  5.53 +1.1     

 5 778 TORFS ROBBE               03 ACHL  5.26 +1.1     

 6 1141 ROMBOUTS PIETER           03 HAKI  5.15 -1.8     

 7 979 HOFMANS REMCO             02 SPBO  5.12 +0.9     

 8 1427 PHILIPS BRENT - 81        02 KAPE  5.12 +1.1     

 9 1680 VANDEWEYER DRIES          03 GEEL  5.03 +0.4     

 10 959 CALLAERTS JASPER          02 WIBO  5.02 +0.5     

 11 1599 VAN HERCK STAN            03 BRAB  5.00 -0.3     

 12 1841 MAVEAU MATHIS             02 OLSE  4.99 +0.5     

 13 1264 MIN ARNE                  02 LYRA  4.87 +1.0     

 14 1068 HAECK KEVIN               03 SPBO  4.77 +2.4  4.71m 0.2  

 15 1059 SCHEERDER NIELS           03 AVKA  4.74 +0.5     

 16 1576 DE LATHOUWER VICTOR       03 BRAB  4.68 +0.9     

 17 1746 VAN DER POEL THOMAS       03 BRAB  4.64 +1.0     

 18 910 WILDEMEERSCH JASPER       03 ACBR  4.62 +0.4     

 19 1595 EYCKMANS FEDDE            03 ABES  4.43 -1.2     

 20 1265 NOUWEN PIETER             03 LYRA  4.39 -1.0     

 21 746 VERHELST PIETER           03 RAM   4.36 +1.1     

 22 1699 VANHERCK BORRE            03 ACHL  4.32 +0.3     

 23 1142 BASTAH JULIAN             03 HAKI  4.18 +0.9     

 24 1140 MEERT KAMIEL              03 HAKI  4.00 +0.0     

 

speer Sen M  Time :14:12 

Heat:1  

 1 3317 DUCHATEAU JARNE           96 BRAB  74.19   PKA 1 

 2 3345 MEEUSEN DRIES             96 ABES  55.91   PKA 2 

 3 2123 HOOYBERGHS JENS           93 VMOL  54.62   PKA 3 

 4 2698 ANNYS NICOLAS             94 AVKA  47.64    

 5 7031 DE PRETER MATHIAS         78 RAM   47.44    

  2753 SEUTIN BERNARD            95 LYRA  NM       

  3378 MEYNEN GERTJAN            89 BONH  NM       

 

kogel Jun V  Time :14:59 

Heat:1  

 1 376 HELSEN ELISE              98 ACHL  11.53   PKA 1 

 2 581 HUYGEN HANNE              99 LYRA  9.32   PKA 2 

 3 373 VAN HOOGHTEN LAURANNE     99 ACHL  8.99   PKA 3 

 4 451 MEES EMMA                 99 ACHL  8.46    

 5 850 JANSSENS ESTHER           99 ZWAT  7.57    

 6 524 VAN DE VREKEN JOKE        98 AVKA  7.39    

 

kogel Sen V  Time :15:00 

Heat:1  

 1 3621 VERLINDEN SOPHIE          79 WIBO  13.09   PKA 1 

 2 1538 HOOYBERGHS ELIEN          95 VMOL  11.98   PKA 2 

 3 1972 GEUDENS BENEDICTE         91 LIER  11.83   PKA 3 

 4 1980 MARYNISSEN ELIES          94 AVKA  11.76    

 5 1865 VANTHILLO LYNN            89 ACBR  11.40    

Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering



 6 1670 VAN LAER GRIET            90 ACHL  11.08    

 7 1981 PEETERS NELE              97 AVKA  10.84    

 8 4410 STUER KIM                 82 AVKA  10.19    

 9 2208 HERMANS INE               95 AVKA  10.01    

 10 3767 BLOCKHUYSEN CINDY         74 AVKA  9.44    

 11 2354 FRANCKEN MARGAUX          95 DUFF  9.31    

 12 1818 VAN LEUVEN WENDY          86 AVKA  9.19    

 13 2413 DILLEN HIMSHA             97 WIBO  9.10    

 14 2359 STUER KAREN               84 AVKA  8.77    

 15 1610 VAN DER VEKEN KATRIEN     85 ATAC  7.76    

 16 1833 LAMBREGTS YLEN            94 ATAC  6.84    

 17 1677 PAUWELS SIGRID            89 SPBO  6.77    

 

110mh Sen M R  Time :14:12 

Heat:1      Wind : 0.5  

 1 2376 DEVRIEZE RUBEN            92 AVKA  15.13    

 2 2047 STEVENS YANNIK            94 KAPE  15.58    

 3 2198 BOONEN JANNES             96 ABES  15.73    

 4 2009 CEULEMANS YANNICK         94 ACBR  16.71    

 5 5318 PERMENTIER JOHAN          79 SPBO  18.65    

 6 2373 VANDENBERGH WOUTER        88 ZWAT  20.02    

 

110mh Sen M R  Time :14:12 

Heat:2      Wind : 1.7  

 1 2588 SEGERS SENNE              95 LYRA  15.37    

 2 2123 HOOYBERGHS JENS           93 VMOL  16.20    

 3 2071 BIENENS MICHIEL           96 ACHL  16.27    

 4 2596 VANDEN BOGAERT ROB        89 LYRA  17.00    

 5 2201 AERTS BRAM                87 ATAC  18.08    

  2753 SEUTIN BERNARD            95 LYRA  DNS       

 

200m Cad V RF  Time :14:54 

Heat:1      Wind : 3.2  

 1 1918 OLIVEIRA ASHLEY           03 ZWAT  28.23    

 2 1432 DE HERDT ANTJE            02 LYRA  28.65    

 3 1529 VERBERT SOFIE             03 AVKA  29.89    

 4 964 WYNEN SILKE               03 VMOL  30.79    

 5 1040 VAN DEN NEUCKER NOOR      03 ABES  31.59    

 6 1711 VAN DEN BROECK JANA       03 ACHL  31.82    

 7 1211 VAN WOLPUTTE TESS         03 ZWAT  32.51    

 

200m Cad V RF  Time :14:54 

Heat:2      Wind : 1.4  

 1 1453 MARIEN KJERSTI            03 ACHL  29.57    

 2 1117 BOEYNAEMS FLORENCE        03 ZWAT  29.94    

 3 1295 ARIAS RODRIGUEZ MAYA      03 AVKA  31.03    

 4 1419 MARIëN KYRA               03 LIER  31.98    

 5 1709 MERTENS MIRTHE            03 ACHL  32.09    

 6 2136 BOESMANS LORE             03 LYRA  32.12    

 7 1218 VAN DEN NEUCKER JORIEN    03 AVKA  33.29    

 8 1296 VAN DROM ELENA            03 AVKA  33.94    

 

200m Cad V RF  Time :14:54 

Heat:3      Wind : 0.2  

 1 1429 EGGERS MARTHE             03 ACHL  29.75    

 2 1710 SCHRYVERS NETTE           03 ACHL  30.00    

 3 1778 MAES RENKE                02 BVAC  30.46    

 4 1442 VERHOEVEN LIESE           02 LYRA  30.93    

 5 1953 VAN ZUNDERT ZITA          03 ACHL  31.01    

 6 1990 BOSCHMANS BAUWKE          03 BRAB  31.72    

 7 1727 TIBAX LOTTE               03 LIER  31.90    

 8 1073 PORIAU LOTTE              03 ACHL  45.22    

 

200m Cad V RF  Time :14:54 

Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
Markering

Vivianne
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Vivianne
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Vivianne
Markering



Heat:4      Wind : 1.2  

 1 1802 HARGREAVES JOSEPHINE      02 AVKA  28.73    

 2 1213 BRUYNSEELS ISABELLE       03 AVKA  29.09    

 3 958 FONTYN LISA               02 DUFF  29.28    

 4 1821 PEETERS ELLEN             03 BVAC  29.36    

 5 953 BOONEN CATO               03 DUFF  29.63    

 6 1096 PRINZIE EMMA              03 OLSE  29.78    

 7 954 VAN MALDEREN TINE         02 DUFF  29.88    

 8 1779 MEES MAITE                02 BVAC  30.26    

 

200m Cad V RF  Time :14:54 

Heat:5      Wind : 0.7  

 1 1693 VAN DEN BROEK TRUUS       02 ATAC  27.98    

 2 961 YAMBA LAILA               03 VMOL  28.37    

 3 1394 DIELS ESTHER              02 ACHL  28.67    

 4 1574 SABAU EVY                 02 AVKA  28.89    

 5 950 PEETERS MARLIES           02 DUFF  29.27    

 6 1359 HENDRICKX DIEN            03 ARAC  29.62    

 7 1226 LEJON HELENE              02 SPBO  30.08    

  1122 DE SMEDT SOFIE            03 WIBO  DNF       

 

200m Cad V RF  Time :14:54 

Heat:6      Wind : 0.6  

 1 1746 CLAES NOA                 03 VMOL  27.57    

 2 951 PEETERS JETSE             02 DUFF  27.99    

 3 1443 WOUTERS MIRTHE            03 LYRA  28.01    

 4 965 SAUVILLER FEMKE           02 ACHL  28.22    

 5 860 SUNTHORN VIRIYA           03 OLSE  28.30    

 6 1329 PLOMPEN SHANTY            02 OLSE  28.81    

 7 1431 CAERS AMELIE              02 LYRA  29.03    

 8 1444 THEEUWS KATE              03 LYRA  29.50    

 

200m Cad V RF  Time :14:54 

Heat:7      Wind : 2.0  

 1 1765 UDECHUKWU HILARY          03 KAPE  26.77   PKA 1 

 2 926 GEVERS MEIN               03 ACHL  27.21   PKA 2 

 3 1392 EELEN KARLIEN             02 ACHL  27.43   PKA 3 

 4 1530 BRUWIERE SARAH            02 AVKA  27.50    

 5 1386 DE KOCK MYRA              02 BVAC  27.50    

 6 1542 VAN DEN BRANDE LAURA      03 AVKA  27.51    

 7 1436 MARIEN LUCCA              03 LYRA  28.05    

 8 1022 OOST MORGAN               02 AVZK  28.58    

 

discus Sch V  Time :15:05 

Heat:1  

 1 3157 DAEMS LOTTE               00 ZWAT  33.44   PKA 1 

 2 3293 PEETERS LAURA             00 AVKA  32.86   PKA 2 

 3 3273 HERREMANS BRITNEY         00 ACHL  30.28   PKA 3 

 4 3116 AERTS EMMELINE            00 ARAC  26.43    

 5 3355 SMEYERS LYNN              01 ATAC  24.99    

 6 3869 AZZOUZ YASMINE            00 ABES  23.82    

 7 3044 LEEMANS HANNA             01 DUFF  22.85    

 8 3140 GOOSSENS WIEBE            01 OLSE  21.60    

 9 3043 LEEMANS LORE              01 DUFF  21.53    

 10 3653 VAN DE CLOODT EVELYN      01 ACBR  20.56    

 

200m Sch V RF  Time :15:00 

Heat:1      Wind : 2.1  

 1 3711 GEUSSENS LORE             00 ESAK  27.80    

 2 3637 MAAS BRITT                00 ESAK  28.08    

 3 3324 THIJS FEMKE               01 HAKI  28.59    

 4 3322 LECLERCQ LEEN             01 HAKI  29.67    

 5 3765 HEREMANS KATO             01 AVZK  29.70    

 6 3458 DE RYCK HANNE             01 LYRA  32.28    

Vivianne
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200m Sch V RF  Time :15:00 

Heat:2      Wind : 0.1  

 1 3410 SEVERYNS ELLA             01 LYRA  29.05    

 2 3671 LUYTEN JULIE              01 ACBR  29.28    

 3 3245 VANDEKERCKHOVE KIARA      01 AVKA  30.18    

 4 3042 VERSTRAELEN JONA          01 DUFF  30.44    

 5 3311 DUA JENTHE                01 KAPE  31.00    

 6 3394 JANSSENS ELLEN            00 BRAB  31.01    

 7 3626 MUAXAMBI OONA             00 AVKA  31.07    

 

200m Sch V RF  Time :15:00 

Heat:3      Wind : 0.2  

 1 3145 MARTELEUR SADE            00 OLSE  28.08    

 2 3144 MARTELEUR EFFO            00 OLSE  28.14    

 3 2953 DE DOBBELEER KATO         01 OLSE  29.05    

 4 3143 GOBERT MYRTHE             00 OLSE  29.47    

 5 3485 VANMECHELEN HANNAH        00 ATAC  29.48    

 6 3100 D'HAEN AMBER              01 BVAC  29.71    

 7 3292 CALLAERT JANA             01 AVKA  30.34    

 

200m Sch V RF  Time :15:00 

Heat:4      Wind : 1.6  

 1 2977 BECK LYNN                 01 KAPE  25.34   PKA 1 

 2 3323 DE NAEYER JANIE           01 HAKI  25.36   PKA 2 

 3 2951 VAN LENT LOTTE            01 AVZK  25.65   PKA 3 

 4 3006 TENGROOTENHUYSEN FIEBE    00 ACHL  25.93    

 5 3744 VANBELLINGEN DADJIKA      01 ACHL  27.00    

 6 3743 LAPORTE MORGAN            00 AVZK  27.81    

 7 3238 BRUYNSEELS NATHALIE       00 AVKA  28.17    

 

200m Jun V RF  Time :15:11 

Heat:1      Wind : 1.1  

  638 ALDERWEIRELD KENZY        99 OLSE  DNS       

 1 704 JORDENS SILKEN            99 ACHL  28.24    

 2 446 VAN STOKKUM ELINE         99 ACBR  28.41    

 3 503 BEELAERTS NIKITA          98 SPBO  28.90    

 4 581 HUYGEN HANNE              99 LYRA  30.86    

 

200m Jun V RF  Time :15:11 

Heat:2      Wind : 0.2  

 1 365 VAN LAER EMMA             98 KAPE  24.91   PKA 1 

 2 402 HOREMANS JANA             99 VMOL  26.61   PKA 2 

 3 392 ROMBOUTS ELINE            99 DUFF  26.75   PKA 3 

 4 374 VERMONDEN JULIE           99 ACHL  26.77    

 5 366 VERBIST FLORE             99 BONH  27.15    

 

200m Sen V RF  Time :15:31 

Heat:1      Wind : 0.7  

 1 1648 SMETS IBICH               97 OLSE  28.63    

 2 2033 VERBRUGGEN ROSANNE        94 ABES  29.43    

 3 1867 CEULEMANS MARLIES         93 WIBO  30.14    

 4 2120 BECKERS LAURA             96 ACHL  30.28    

 5 2195 RAWOE GREET               89 BRAB  30.53    

 6 3523 CODDENS KRISTIEN          75 KAPE  32.78    

 

200m Sen V RF  Time :15:31 

Heat:2      Wind : 2.9  

 1 1543 VERSMISSEN JOLEIN         92 VMOL  28.00    

 2 1916 VERMERSCH SKROLAN         92 SGOL  28.40    

 3 2182 MAES JYNSE                97 BVAC  28.51    

 4 1853 CAERS DORIEN              91 ACHL  28.52    

 5 2396 ACKE BRITT                95 OLSE  29.37    

 6 3603 LOTTHRINKX NATHALIE**     76 OLSE  31.46    

Vivianne
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200m Sen V RF  Time :15:31 

Heat:3      Wind : 0.9  

 1 1678 PHILIPS LOTTE             97 SPBO  27.27    

 2 1734 JANSSENS MARIJNE          93 SGOL  27.43    

 3 2427 HANSSENS ANNELIES         95 ACHL  27.55    

 4 1533 VENNEKENS YASMINE         92 VMOL  27.72    

 5 1650 EYSACKERS ELIEN           94 OLSE  27.73    

 6 1760 CLAES JENTE               92 BVAC  27.87    

 7 1688 DE PARADé SARISSA         91 ZWAT  27.96    

 

200m Sen V RF  Time :15:31 

Heat:4      Wind : 2.3  

 1 1994 HUGAERTS INE              95 DUFF  25.49   PKA 1 

 2 1615 BROSENS STEFANIE          97 ATAC  25.68   PKA 2 

 3 1632 JULES SEGERS LIENE        93 ARAC  26.80   PKA 3 

 4 1886 VAN HOECK INE             96 ACHL  26.84    

 5 2319 KISOKA PEGUY              97 ZWAT  27.08    

 6 1738 WOESTENBORGHS MARTHE      96 RAM   27.22    

 7 1501 JACOPS BIEKE              97 ACHL  27.35    

 

hinkstap Jun M   Time :15:57 

Heat:1  

 1 941 APPIAH EGBERT             98 OLSE  13.28 +3.7  13.24m

 0.5 PKA 1 

 2 609 MAMPUYS CEDRIC            99 AVKA  12.10 +2.8  0.00m 0.0

 PKA 2 

 

hinkstap Sen M  Time :15:57 

Heat:1  

 1 2261 DE DECKER BJORN           89 WIBO  14.28 +1.3   

 PKA 1 

 2 2429 DE HERDT GORIK            90 AVKA  12.72 +3.6  12.59m

 1.9 PKA 2 

 

hoog Jun Sen V  Time :16:41 

Heat:1  

 1 1538 HOOYBERGHS ELIEN          95 VMOL  1.64   PKA 1 

 2 1615 BROSENS STEFANIE          97 ATAC  1.62   PKA 2 

 3 354 VAN OOSTERWYCK LOTTE      98 AVZK  1.59   PKA1J 

 3 1539 HOOYBERGS KAAT            97 VMOL  1.59   PKA 3 

 5 2426 VAN DEN BROECK LEEN       92 AVZK  1.56    

 6 399 VANDENREIJKEN JESSICA     98 VMOL  1.56   PKA 2J 

 7 1498 VAN HAL SHAUNI            95 ACHL  1.56    

 8 1635 VISSERS EMMA              94 ACHL  1.56    

 9 1739 VANKERCKHOVEN SARAH       95 SPBO  1.53    

 10 376 HELSEN ELISE              98 ACHL  1.50   PKA 3J 

 11 2456 DE WINTER JOLIEN          95 ACBR  1.45    

 12 2338 WALCKIERS ANNELIES        95 ABES  1.40    

 

speer Cad M  Time :16:59 

Heat:1  

 1 653 MILLOEN SANDER            02 AVZK  48.57   PKA 1 

 2 1011 CLAES KARSTEN             02 BONH  44.84   PKA 2 

 3 654 CEULEMANS VINCENT         02 AVZK  39.00   PKA 3 

 4 1288 DE SMEDT RENS             02 ATAC  35.41    

 5 1129 DUA JITS                  03 KAPE  34.47    

 6 1365 BERBEN JOMME              03 AVKA  33.51    

 7 1372 VANMECHELEN BRAM          02 ATAC  32.06    

 8 659 VIJGEN RIK                03 OLSE  31.67    

 9 756 WILLEMS ORRY              02 VMOL  31.53    

 10 1599 VAN HERCK STAN            03 BRAB  31.40    

 11 660 MENTEN LEON               03 OLSE  29.13    

 12 1141 ROMBOUTS PIETER           03 HAKI  29.01    

Vivianne
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 13 1781 VAN ELSACKER DRIES        02 LIER  26.53    

 14 1553 VAN DE PERRE ALAN         03 ESAK  25.62    

 15 740 DOM DARIO                 03 DUFF  25.43    

 16 1140 MEERT KAMIEL              03 HAKI  18.66    

 17 1265 NOUWEN PIETER             03 LYRA  17.66    

 18 1576 DE LATHOUWER VICTOR       03 BRAB  17.11    

 19 1699 VANHERCK BORRE            03 ACHL  14.93    

  1746 VAN DER POEL THOMAS       03 BRAB  NM       

 

1500m Cad M RF  Time :15:49 

Heat:1  

 1 1354 GEYSKENS KOBE             02 AVKA  4:39.53   PKA 1 

 2 979 HOFMANS REMCO             02 SPBO  4:41.42   PKA 2 

 3 943 GOBERT JAN                03 OLSE  4:43.75   PKA 3 

 4 738 HUYSMANS JASPER           03 RAM   4:44.96    

 5 1087 LEYSENS FERRE             02 GEEL  4:48.83    

 6 1151 BICKER JELLE              02 ABES  4:52.81    

 7 709 THEEUWES ROBBE            02 ACHL  4:54.61    

 8 1791 WILLAERT TENZIN           02 BRAB  4:54.64    

 9 741 ANDRIES THOMAS            03 DUFF  5:05.72    

 10 1088 LEYSENS TIBE              03 GEEL  5:06.42    

 11 1806 COP YARNO                 03 RAM   5:10.35    

 12 751 SPEELMAN WANNES           03 DUFF  5:13.61    

 

1500m Sch M RF  Time :16:02 

Heat:1  

 1 2892 LEUNCKENS WARD            00 ABES  4:15.08   PKA 1 

 2 3124 DE GRUYTER JOREN          00 ATAC  4:26.37   PKA 2 

 3 3615 FIERENS JORGE             01 LYRA  4:27.09   PKA 3 

 4 2824 DECKX JEF                 01 VMOL  4:29.62    

 5 2754 VAN DEN SCHOOR SENNE      01 AVZK  4:30.07    

 6 3023 TEUGELS LENN              01 SPBO  4:34.37    

 7 3369 RAAFFELS OSCAR            01 KAPE  4:38.48    

 8 3119 VERHEYEN BRENT            00 ATAC  4:39.39    

 9 3273 VERMEULEN BEN             00 AVKA  4:43.94    

 10 2758 SAINT GHISLAIN IBO        01 OLSE  4:48.20    

 11 3090 STEENACKERS JITSE         00 RAM   4:59.91    

 

1500m Jun M RF  Time :16:07 

Heat:1  

 1 807 VERCAUTEREN SANDER        98 ATAC  4:04.03   PKA 1 

 2 457 LIEKENS LAUDON            98 ACHL  4:27.49   PKA 2 

 3 771 VANDENBULCKE FREDERIK     98 ATAC  4:29.00   PKA 3 

 4 616 DE BONDT JEFF             98 AVKA  4:46.87    

 

1500m Sen M RF  Time :16:13 

Heat:1  

 1 2713 VALGAEREN SAM             90 HULS  3:58.41   PKA 1 

 2 2556 DERBOVEN THOMAS           92 HULS  4:07.64   PKA 2 

 3 2120 HUS WOUTER                94 VMOL  4:08.44   PKA 3 

 4 6014 HELLINX DAVID             68 AVKA  4:09.01    

 5 2762 VERMEULEN JELLE           94 AVKA  4:11.34    

 6 2327 PATERNOSTER JULIEN        97 BONH  4:14.17    

 7 2324 VAN BELLE JOERI           90 BONH  4:16.13    

 8 2818 VAN TICHELT GILIAN        97 ACHL  4:18.67    

 9 2574 MEEUS WOUTER              97 LIER  4:19.99    

 10 4898 HENDRICKX WANNES          78 VMOL  4:23.87    

 11 2326 PATERNOSTER MAXIM         92 BONH  4:28.87    

 12 2791 VANGELDER TOM             93 OLSE  4:29.93    

 13 2717 DHOOGHE ROBIN             96 ATAC  4:34.34    

 14 2262 DE DECKER KRISTOF         91 WIBO  4:39.70    

  2557 VERHAERT GERRY            82 HULS  DNS       

 

polsstok Jun Sen M   Time :18:16 

Vivianne
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Heat:1  

 1 2376 DEVRIEZE RUBEN            92 AVKA  4.20   PKA1 

 2 900 STERCKX JESSE             98 BVAC  4.20   PKA 1J 

 3 2071 BIENENS MICHIEL           96 ACHL  4.10   PCA 2 

 4 510 VAN NUFFELEN THOMAS       98 AVZK  4.00   PCA 2J 

 5 2595 VAN HOYE SANDER           93 LYRA  4.00   PCA 3 

 6 401 VAN BAEL JENS             99 AVZK  3.90   PCA 3J 

 7 3140 VERSMISSEN BART           87 VMOL  3.80    

 8 687 VAN DEN EYNDEN TIBOR      99 ACBR  3.70    

 9 732 CORNELIS BEN              99 AVKA  3.60    

 10 2596 VANDEN BOGAERT ROB        89 LYRA  2.90    

  2198 BOONEN JANNES             96 ABES  NM       

 

hinkstap Cad M   Time :17:03 

Heat:1  

 1 1157 VERDUYN LENNERT           02 ABES  11.67 +1.3   

 PKA 1 

 2 1384 COOLS DIMITRI             02 HAKI  9.77 +1.4   

 PKA 2 

 

hinkstap Sch M  Time :17:00 

Heat:1  

 1 2822 VAN HERCK BRENT           00 VMOL  12.61 -0.3   

 PKA 1 

 2 3493 MARIëN YENTHE             01 KAPE  11.92 +2.6  11.71m -

1.0 PKA 2 

 3 3263 VAN PUT VINCENT           01 ZWAT  11.87 +1.1   

 PKA 3 

 4 3487 JORISSEN SETH             00 ZWAT  11.64 +0.2     

 5 2947 VAN REUSEL SENNE          01 ACHL  11.02 +1.6     

 6 2946 VAN ZELE BART             01 KAPE  10.36 -1.0     

 

100mh Cad M F  Time :16:23 

Heat:1      Wind : 0.3  

 1 778 TORFS ROBBE               03 ACHL  15.17   PKA 1 

 2 1363 DE MAEYER SUUS            03 AVKA  16.74   PKA 2 

 3 707 LEMBRECHTS RUBEN          02 ACHL  18.30   PKA 3 

 4 1384 COOLS DIMITRI             02 HAKI  19.06    

 5 1595 EYCKMANS FEDDE            03 ABES  19.82    

 

110mh Sch M F  Time :16:36 

Heat:1      Wind : 0.8  

 1 3394 BAL JAAN                  00 ACBR  14.47   PKA 1 

 2 2835 TORFS KWINTEN             01 ACHL  16.31   PKA 2 

 3 3244 DANIELS BART              01 ATAC  16.53   PKA 3 

 4 3084 VANDER AVERT JONAS        00 KAPE  17.21    

 5 3092 HOFKENS SIEMEN            01 HAKI  17.78    

  2792 DESMEDT JENS              01 ACHL  DNS       

 

110mh Jun M F  Time :16:38 

Heat:1      Wind : -1.3  

 1 478 VAN DEN EYNDEN JORDI      98 KAPE  14.40   PKA 1 

 2 689 VERHERSTRAETEN SIMON      99 LYRA  14.78   PKA 2 

 3 536 VAN BUGGENHOUT JARNE      99 SPBO  16.34   PKA 3 

 4 732 CORNELIS BEN              99 AVKA  16.99    

 5 841 COPPENS MATTEO            98 ZWAT  17.00    

 6 609 MAMPUYS CEDRIC            99 AVKA  17.27    

  402 CEULEMANS SEPPE           99 AVZK  DNS       

  486 DOM STIJN                 99 ATAC  DNS       

 

110mh Sen M F  Time :16:43 

Heat:1      Wind : 0.9  

 1 2376 DEVRIEZE RUBEN            92 AVKA  15.00   PKA 1 

 2 2123 HOOYBERGHS JENS           93 VMOL  15.40   PKA 2 
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 3 2588 SEGERS SENNE              95 LYRA  15.40   PKA 3 

 4 2198 BOONEN JANNES             96 ABES  15.46    

 5 2071 BIENENS MICHIEL           96 ACHL  16.39    

 6 2009 CEULEMANS YANNICK         94 ACBR  16.70    

  2047 STEVENS YANNIK            94 KAPE  DNS       

  2596 VANDEN BOGAERT ROB        89 LYRA  DNS       

 

400m Cad M RF  Time :17:17 

Heat:1  

 1 760 HOREMANS SEPPE            02 VMOL  52.35   PKA 1 

 2 1163 MALUMGRé TIBO             03 GEEL  56.97   PKA 2 

 3 654 CEULEMANS VINCENT         02 AVZK  57.75   PKA 3 

 4 1068 HAECK KEVIN               03 SPBO  59.91    

 5 1059 SCHEERDER NIELS           03 AVKA  60.45    

 6 925 VENNEKENS BJARNE          03 ARAC  62.90    

 7 1473 BROUWERS ANDREAS          02 OLSE  66.27    

 8 1555 BEKERS DRIES              03 HAKI  70.92    

 

400m Sch M RF  Time :17:18 

Heat:1  

 1 3163 HAVERMANS ALEX            00 LIER  55.58    

 2 3267 VANLEKE TIBO              01 LYRA  56.12    

 3 3567 ITOTOH MARVELLOUS         00 BVAC  58.52    

 4 3049 VAN DYCK RINUS            00 ACHL  61.35    

 5 3613 NUYTTENS ARTHUR           00 OLSE  61.69    

 6 3487 JORISSEN SETH             00 ZWAT  61.76    

 

400m Sch M RF  Time :17:18 

Heat:2  

 1 3503 LEUE LOUIE                00 ABES  51.01   PKA 1 

 2 2822 VAN HERCK BRENT           00 VMOL  51.66   PKA 2 

 3 2759 BOUWENS DYLAN             00 OLSE  53.31   PKA 3 

 4 2969 VANHERCK JORNE            00 VMOL  53.98    

 5 3098 MALUMGRE WARD             00 GEEL  54.67    

 6 3116 STOFFELS PIETER           01 OLSE  55.85    

 7 3614 DILLEN BRANDON            00 OLSE  58.02    

 

discus Jun V   Time :18:16 

Heat:1  

 1 373 VAN HOOGHTEN LAURANNE     99 ACHL  31.36   PCA 1 

 2 787 CROES ELINE               99 DUFF  25.33   PCA 2 

 

discus Sen V  Time :18:16 

Heat:1  

 1 1972 GEUDENS BENEDICTE         91 LIER  39.93   PCA 1 

 2 1865 VANTHILLO LYNN            89 ACBR  37.90   PCA 2 

 3 1686 VERWIMP ELINE             95 VMOL  37.41   PCA 3 

 4 2176 VAN LOON JOLIEN           97 ACBR  34.96    

 5 1981 PEETERS NELE              97 AVKA  33.97    

 6 1980 MARYNISSEN ELIES          94 AVKA  33.71    

 7 4410 STUER KIM                 82 AVKA  29.45    

 8 2354 FRANCKEN MARGAUX          95 DUFF  27.21    

 9 3767 BLOCKHUYSEN CINDY         74 AVKA  27.08    

 10 2413 DILLEN HIMSHA             97 WIBO  24.45    

 11 2359 STUER KAREN               84 AVKA  24.14    

 12 1677 PAUWELS SIGRID            89 SPBO  21.11    

 13 1833 LAMBREGTS YLEN            94 ATAC  19.10    

 14 3904 CAMMAERTS AN              68 ABES  17.34    

 15 1610 VAN DER VEKEN KATRIEN     85 ATAC  13.88    

  1461 NAGELS LOTTE              96 ACBR  NM       

 

400m Jun M RF  Time :17:22 

Heat:1  

 1 514 GABRIëLS ALEXANDER        98 OLSE  51.42   PKA1 
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 2 786 VAN LANGENHOVE DRIES      99 ACBR  51.52   PKA 2 

 3 939 ANOUHU ABDUL RAHMAN       98 OLSE  52.75   PKA 3 

 4 622 CLOCKAERTS REMKO          99 HAKI  53.79    

 5 505 VAN STOKKUM ARNO          99 ACBR  54.72    

 6 912 ALAOUI YOUNAS             98 AVKA  58.49    

 7 716 SMETS JENTHE              99 ARAC  59.59    

 

400m Sen M RF  Time :17:33 

Heat:1  

 1 2417 RENDERS ROBBE             97 ARAC  51.75    

 2 2600 LEMOUCHE LINDERT          97 LYRA  52.74    

 3 2282 HAUCHECORNE BIRGER        84 SPBO  54.74    

 4 2322 VINKX LUKAS               91 BONH  56.02    

 5 2016 PEETERS STIJN             94 ACBR  56.40    

 6 6433 THYS ROB                  78 ABES  59.79    

 

400m Sen M RF  Time :17:33 

Heat:2  

 1 2635 DE KINDER JAN             97 LYRA  50.47    

 2 2666 DE VOEGT DRIES            96 RAM   55.30    

 3 2113 EYSACKERS KEVIN           88 RAM   55.96    

 4 2785 DE CLERCQ MIGUEL          94 BVAC  56.33    

 5 3226 HAVERMANS MIKE            97 ACHL  57.18    

 6 3283 ROEFS STEYN               97 ATAC  58.85    

 

400m Sen M RF  Time :17:33 

Heat:3  

 1 2699 IGUACEL CHRISTIAN         96 AVKA  49.13   PKA 1 

 2 2474 HOFMANS VICTOR            94 OLSE  49.79   PKA 2 

 3 2380 JANSSENS KAMIEL           96 SGOL  50.19   PKA 3 

 4 3145 LAPORTE VINCENT           97 AVZK  50.85    

 5 3328 CALLUY DYLAN              94 OLSE  51.27    

 6 2473 SHAMAMTA AMMAR ZEYAD ALI* 95 OLSE  53.12    

 7 2918 BRYDENBACH HANS           87 ACHL  54.40    

 

3000m Sch M RF  Time :17:55 

Heat:1  

 1 3617 PETERSEN BEREKET*         01 DUFF  9:29.65   PKA 1 

 2 2956 CLEIRBOUT PIETER          00 SPBO  9:34.44   PKA 2 

 3 2963 VERHEYDEN LARS            00 SPBO  9:41.35   PKA 3 

 4 2820 VERBESSEM JULES           01 DUFF  9:49.94    

 5 2821 VAN SANTFOORT ELIAS       01 DUFF  9:51.30    

 6 2916 VERWAEST DIETER           00 ARAC  10:02.24    

 

5000m Jun M RF  Time :18:09 

Heat:1  

 1 2934 VAN DEN WIJNGAERT LEX     96 KAPE  15:28.77   PKA 1 

 2 2106 DE NYS MAARTEN            89 DUFF  15:29.13   PKA 2 

 3 2894 VAN HOEY OLIVIER          87 LYRA  15:33.88   PKA 3 

 4 2398 MONTAGNA MASSIMILIANO*    87 BVAC  15:38.22    

 5 2070 BIERINCKX LAURENT         95 ACHL  15:41.69    

 6 3069 SPRUIJT BART              85 ESAK  15:46.37    

 7 954 BLEVI BAVO                98 ATAC  15:49.29    

 8 2388 JANSSENS SVEN             93 ZWAT  15:53.07    

 9 448 LEYS GLEN                 98 DUFF  15:56.41    

 10 4819 WILS JOHAN                74 ACHL  17:32.65    

 11 699 WUYTS JONAS               99 SPBO  17:48.84    

 12 5411 ROOMS FILIP               80 ZWAT  17:53.57    
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